1 |  24W: www.iccons.com.au        E: engineering@iccons.com.au        Copyright© 2023 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
TDS |  1032.10SCREW-BOLT ANCHOR
Thunderbolt®PRO
| | | | | | |
2 |  24W: www.iccons.com.au        E: engineering@iccons.com.au        Copyright© 2023 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
TDS |  1032.10SCREW-BOLT ANCHOR
Thunderbolt®PRO
ICCONS Nautilus® C corrosion resistant coating

• Timber frame construction to concrete
• Steel frame construction to concrete
• Facades, scaffolding. Stadium seating
• HVAC and fire services
ETA 20/0902-Option 1
ETA 20/0901 (RNSS)
RNSS = Redundant Non-Structural Systems
NCC
TM
3 |  24W: www.iccons.com.au        E: engineering@iccons.com.au        Copyright© 2023 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
TDS |  1032.10SCREW-BOLT ANCHOR
Thunderbolt®PRO
Part No. Description Drill Min. Drill Min. Anchor Max. Fixture Clearance Hole Head Socket Max. Impact
Diameter Depth Embedment Thickness in Fixture Size Part No. Tool Torque SEISMIC
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) Tmax (Nm) ETA Option Assessment qty qty
SXTB05050 5 x 50mm 5 45 35 15 8 8 BTISS0838 250 RNSS n/a 100 1600
SXTB06040 6 x 40mm 45 35 5 n/a 100 1200
SXTB06045 6 x 45mm
50 40
5 100 1200
SXTB06050 6 x 50mm
6
10
9 10 BTISS1038 250 Option 1 C1
100 1200
SXTB06060 6 x 60mm 5 & RNSS 100 600
SXTB06075 6 x 75mm 65 55 20 100 600
SXTB06100 6 x 100mm 45 100 600
SXTB08055 8 x 55mm 5 100 600
SXTB08060 8 x 60mm
60 50
10 100 600
SXTB08070 8 x 70mm
8
20
12 13 BTISS1338 350 Option 1 C1 & C2
100 400
SXTB08075 8 x 75mm 25 100 400
SXTB08100 8 x 100mm
75 65
35 100 400
SXTB08140 8 x 140mm 75 25 150
SXTB10060 10 x 60mm
65 55
5
n/a
50 300
SXTB10075 10 x 75mm 20 50 300
SXTB10090 10 x 90mm 5 50 200
SXTB10100 10 x 100mm 10 15 14 17 BTISS1738 600 Option 1 50 200
SXTB10120 10 x 120mm 95 85 35 C1 & C2 50 200
SXTB10150 10 x 150mm 65 25 100
SXTB10200 10 x 200mm 115 25 100
SXTB12080 12 x 80mm
90 75
5
n/a
50 200
SXTB12100 12 x 100mm 25 50 100
SXTB12120 12 x 120mm 12 15 16 19 BTISS1938 600 Option 1 25 150
SXTB12150 12 x 150mm 120 105 45 C1 & C2 25 100
SXTB12200 12 x 200mm 95 20 80
SXTB14080 14 x 80mm
90 75
5
n/a
25 150
SXTB14100 14 x 100mm
14
25
18 21 BTISS2138 600 Option 1
25 150
SXTB14130 14 x 130mm
130 115
15
C1 & C2
25 100
SXTB14150 14 x 150mm 35 25 100
SXTB16100 16 x 100mm
100 80
20 15 90
SXTB16150 16 x 150mm 16 70 20 24 BTISS2440 600 Option 1 Pending 15 60
SXTB16200 16 x 200mm 140 120 80 10 40
SXTB18100 18 x 100mm 110 90
10
n/a 20 80
SXTB18150 18 x 150mm 15 60
SXTB18170 18 x 170mm 18
160 140
30 22 26 BTISS2643 600 Option 1
C1 & C2
15 60
SXTB18200 18 x 200mm 60 10 40
SXTB18300 18 x 300mm 160 5 20
Thunderbolt®PRO Hex Head
Zinc Yellow - Internal Use
1/2” Impact Sockets
Refer to ICCONS product guide (IPG)
for further details.
Max. power output of impact screw gun | RNSS = ETA Redundant non-structural systems | Option 1 = ETA Option 1 = AS 5216 Compliant
Excessive torque during installation may damage the anchor. Training, expertise and good judgment is required. Always adhere to anchor installation max. impact torque tool settings.
C1 Seismic assessment only valid for the following embedment depths: Anchor size 6 - 40 & 55mm / Anchor size 8 – 50mm & 65mm / Anchor size 10 - 85mm / Anchor size 12 - 105mm /
Anchor size 14 -115mm / Anchor size 18 - 140mm C2 Seismic assessment only valid for the following embedment depths:  Anchor size 8 – 50mm & 65mm / Anchor size 10 - 85mm /
Anchor size 12 - 105mm / Anchor size 14 -115mm/Anchor size 18 - 140mm
Ceiling Angle Bracket
Refer to ICCONS product guide (IPG)
for further details.
Part No. Description Drill Min. Drill Min. Anchor Max. Fixture Clearance Hole Head Socket Max. Impact
Diameter Depth Embedment Thickness in Fixture Size Part No. Tool Torque SEISMIC
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) Tmax (Nm) ETA Option Assessment qty qty
SXTB05050G 5 x 50mm 5 45 35 15 8 8 BTISS0838 250 RNSS n/a 100 1600
SXTB06040G 6 x 40mm 45 35 5 n/a 100 1200
SXTB06045G 6 x 45mm
50 40
5 100 1200
SXTB06050G 6 x 50mm
6
10
9 10 BTISS1038 250 Option 1 C1
100 1200
SXTB06060G 6 x 60mm 5 & RNSS 100 600
SXTB06075G 6 x 75mm 65 55 20 100 600
SXTB06100G 6 x 100mm 45 100 600
SXTB06150G* 6 x 150mm 95 50 300
SXTB08055G 8 x 55mm 5 100 600
SXTB08060G 8 x 60mm
60 50
10 100 600
SXTB08070G 8 x 70mm
8
20
12 13 BTISS1338 350 Option 1 C1 & C2
100 400
SXTB08075G 8 x 75mm 25 100 400
SXTB08100G 8 x 100mm
75 65
35 100 400
SXTB08140G 8 x 140mm 75 25 150
SXTB10060G 10 x 60mm
65 55
5
n/a
50 300
SXTB10075G 10 x 75mm 20 50 300
SXTB10090G 10 x 90mm 5 50 200
SXTB10100G 10 x 100mm 10 15 14 17 BTISS1738 600 Option 1
C1 & C2
50 200
SXTB10120G 10 x 120mm 95 85 35 50 200
SXTB10150G 10 x 150mm 65 25 100
SXTB10200G 10 x 200mm 115 25 100
SXTB12080G 12 x 80mm
90 75
5
n/a
50 200
SXTB12100G 12 x 100mm 25 50 100
SXTB12120G 12 x 120mm 12 15 16 19 BTISS1938 600 Option 1 25 150
SXTB12150G 12 x 150mm 120 105 45 C1 & C2 25 100
SXTB12200G 12 x 200mm 95 20 80
SXTB14080G 14 x 80mm
90 75
5
n/a
25 150
SXTB14100G 14 x 100mm
14
25
18 21 BTISS2138 600 Option 1
25 150
SXTB14130G 14 x 130mm
130 115
15
C1 & C2
25 100
SXTB14150G 14 x 150mm 35 25 100
SXTB16100G 16 x 100mm
100 80
20 15 90
SXTB16150G 16 x 150mm 16 70 20 24 BTISS2440 600 Option 1 Pending 15 60
SXTB16200G 16 x 200mm 140 120 80 10 40
SXTB18100G 18 x 100mm 110 90
10
n/a 20 80
SXTB18150G 18 x 150mm 15 60
SXTB18170G 18 x 170mm 18
160 140
30 22 26 BTISS2643 600 Option 1
C1 & C2
15 60
SXTB18200G 18 x 200mm 60 10 40
SXTB18300G 18 x 300mm 160 5 20
Thunderbolt®PRO Hex Head
NCC
TM
Nautilus® C - External Use

for further details.
4 |  24W: www.iccons.com.au        E: engineering@iccons.com.au        Copyright© 2023 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
TDS |  1032.10SCREW-BOLT ANCHOR
Thunderbolt®PRO
NCC
TM
5 |  24W: www.iccons.com.au        E: engineering@iccons.com.au        Copyright© 2023 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
TDS |  1032.10SCREW-BOLT ANCHOR
Thunderbolt®PRO
Part No. Description Drill Min. Drill Min. Anchor Max. Fixture Clearance Hole Head Socket Max. Impact
Diameter Depth Embedment Thickness in Fixture Size Part No. Tool Torque SEISMIC
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) Tmax (Nm) ETA Option Assessment qty qty
SXTB06045SS 6 x 45mm
50 40
5 100 1200
SXTB06050SS* 6 x 50mm
6
10
9 10 BTISS1038 250 Option 1 C1
100 600
SXTB06060SS 6 x 60mm 65 55 5 100 600
SXTB06075SS 6 x 75mm 20 100 600
SXTB08055SS 8 x 55mm 60 50 5 100 600
SXTB08070SS 8 x 70mm
8
5
12 13 BTISS1338 600 Option 1 C1
100 400
SXTB08075SS* 8 x 75mm 75 65 10 100 400
SXTB08100SS 8 x 100mm 35 100 400
SXTB10060SS 10 x 60mm
65 55
5 50 300
SXTB10075SS* 10 x 75mm 20 50 200
SXTB10090SS 10 x 90mm 10 5 14 15 BTISS1538 600 Option 1 C1 50 200
SXTB10100SS* 10 x 100mm 95 85 15 50 200
SXTB10120SS 10 x 120mm 35 50 200
SXTB12080SS 12 x 80mm
90 75
5 50 200
SXTB12100SS 12 x 100mm
12
25
16 18 BTISS1838 600 Option 1 C1
50 100
SXTB12120SS 12 x 120mm
120 105
15 25 150
SXTB12150SS# 12 x 150mm 45 25 100
Thunderbolt®PRO Hex Head
Stainless Steel
316 SS (A4) - Stainless Steel - External Use
1/2” Impact Sockets
Refer to ICCONS product guide (IPG)
for further details.
Max. power output of impact screw gun | Option 1 = ETA Option 1 = AS 5216 Compliant
Excessive torque during installation may damage the anchor. Training, expertise and good judgment is required. Always adhere to anchor installation max. impact torque tool settings.
C1 Seismic assessment only valid for the following embedment depths: Anchor size 6 - 40 & 55mm / Anchor size 8 – 50mm & 65mm / Anchor size 10 - 55 & 85mm /
Anchor size 12 - 75 & 105mm
Note: Sizes above marked with asterisk are available on requested and not a stocked line
# Available in New Zealand
Ceiling Angle Bracket
Refer to ICCONS product guide (IPG)
for further details.
Part No. Description Drill Min. Min. Max. Clearance Dia. of CSK Drive Torx Max.
Diameter Drill Anchor Fixture Hole CSK Drill Head Type Impact Impact
Depth Embed. in Fixture in Fixture Size Height Driver Tool Torque SEISMIC
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Torx) Part No. Tmax (Nm) ETA Option Assessment qty qty
SXTBCS06050G 6 x 50mm 50 40 10 100 1200
SXTBCS06075G 6 x 75mm 6
65 55
20 9 15 4.5 T30 BTI050T30 250
Option 1
C1 100 600
SXTBCS06100G 6 x 100mm 45
& RNSS
100 600
SXTBCS08060G 8 x 60mm 10 100 600
SXTBCS08075G 8 x 75mm
8
60 50 25
12 21 6.5 T45 BTI050T45 350 Option 1 C1 & C2
100 400
SXTBCS08100G 8 x 100mm 50 100 400
SXTBCS08130G 8 x 130mm 75 65 65 50 200
SXTBCS10060G 10 x 60mm 5 50 200
SXTBCS10065G 10 x 65mm
10
65 55 10
14 24.5 7.3 T50 BTI050T50 600 Option 1
n/a 50 200
SXTBCS10075G 10 x 75mm 20 50 200
SXTBCS10100G 10 x 100mm 95 85 15 C1 & C2 50 200
SXTBCS12085G 12 x 85mm
90 75
10
n/a
50 200
SXTBCS12100G 12 x 100mm 12 25 16 28 8 T55 BTI050T55 600 Option 1 50 200
SXTBCS12150G 12 x 150mm 120 105 45 C1 & C2 20 120
Thunderbolt®PRO Countersunk Head
NCC
TM
Nautilus® C - External Use
Max. power output of impact screw gun | RNSS = ETA Redundant non-structural systems | Option 1 = ETA Option 1 = AS 5216 Compliant
Excessive torque during installation may damage the anchor. Training, expertise and good judgment is required. Always adhere to anchor installation max. impact torque tool settings.
C1 Seismic assessment only valid for the following embedment depths: Anchor size 6 - 40 & 55mm / Anchor size 8 – 50mm & 65mm / Anchor size 10 - 85mm / Anchor size 12 - 105mm
C2 Seismic assessment only valid for the following embedment depths: Anchor size 8 – 50mm & 65mm / Anchor size 10 - 85mm / Anchor size 12 - 105mm
T30 | T45 | T50 | T55
Torx Impact Driver
Refer to ICCONS product guide (IPG)
for further details.
FASTDRIVE
Refer to ICCONS product guide (IPG)
for further details.
6 |  24W: www.iccons.com.au        E: engineering@iccons.com.au        Copyright© 2023 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
TDS |  1032.10SCREW-BOLT ANCHOR
Thunderbolt®PRO
Part No. Description Drill Min. Min. Max. Clearance Dia. of CSK Drive Torx Max.
Diameter Drill Anchor Fixture Hole CSK Drill Head Type Impact Impact
Depth Embed. in Fixture in Fixture Size Height Driver Tool Torque SEISMIC
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Torx) Part No. Tmax (Nm) ETA Option Assessment qty qty
SXTBCS06050SS Ø6 x 50
6
50 40 10
9 15 4.5 TX30 BTI050T30 250 Option 1 C1
100 1200
SXTBCS06075SS Ø6 x 75 65 55 20 100 600
SXTBCS08075SS Ø8 x 75
8
60 50 25
12 21 6.5 TX45 BTI050T45 600 Option 1 C1
100 400
SXTBCS08100SS Ø8 x 100 75 65 35 100 400
SXTBCS10075SS Ø10 x 75
10
65 55 20
14 24.5 7.3 TX50 BTI050T50 600 Option 1 C1
50 200
SXTBCS10100SS Ø10 x 100 95 85 15 50 200
SXTBCS12100SS Ø12 x 100
12
90 75 25
16 28 8 TX55 BTI050T55 600 Option 1 C1
50 200
SXTBCS12150SS Ø12 x 150 120 105 45 20 120
Thunderbolt®PRO
Countersunk Head - Stainless Steel
NCC
TM

Torx Impact Driver
Refer to ICCONS product guide (IPG)
for further details.
FASTDRIVE
Refer to ICCONS product guide (IPG)
for further details.
7 |  24W: www.iccons.com.au        E: engineering@iccons.com.au        Copyright© 2023 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
TDS |  1032.10SCREW-BOLT ANCHOR
Thunderbolt®PRO
Part No. Description Drill Min. Min. Max. Clearance Drive Torx Max.
Diameter Drill Anchor Fixture Hole Type Impact Impact
Depth Embed. Thickness in Fixture Driver Tool Torque SEISMIC
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Torx) Part No. Tmax (Nm) ETA Option Assessment qty qty
SXTBP08060 8 x 60mm 60 50 10 100 600
SXTBP08080 8 x 80mm 8 30 12 T45 BTI050T45 350 Option 1 C1 & C2 50 200
SXTBP08100 8 x 100mm 75 65 35 50 200
NCC
TM
Zinc Yellow - Internal Use
Max. power output of impact screw gun | Option 1 = ETA Option 1 = AS 5216 Compliant
Excessive torque during installation may damage the anchor. Training, expertise and good judgment is required. Always adhere to anchor installation max. impact torque tool settings.
C1 Seismic assessment only valid for the following embedment depths:  Anchor size 8 – 50mm & 65mm
C2 Seismic assessment only valid for the following embedment depths: Anchor size 8 – 50mm & 65mm
Part No. Description Drill Min. Min. Max. Clearance Drive Torx Max.
Diameter Drill Anchor Fixture Hole Type Impact Impact
Depth Embed. Thickness in Fixture Driver Tool Torque SEISMIC
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Torx) Part No. Tmax (Nm) ETA Option Assessment qty qty
SXTBP08060G 8 x 60mm 60 50 10 100 600
SXTBP08080G 8 x 80mm 8 30 12 T45 BTI050T45 350 Option 1 C1 & C2 50 200
SXTBP08100G 8 x 100mm 75 65 35 50 200
Thunderbolt®PRO Pan Head
Thunderbolt®PRO Pan Head
NAUTILUS® C - External Use
Max. power output of impact screw gun | Option 1 = ETA Option 1 = AS 5216 Compliant

Part No. Description Drill Min. Min. Max. Clearance Drive Torx Max.
Diameter Drill Anchor Fixture Hole Type Impact Impact
Depth Embed. Thickness in Fixture Driver Tool Torque SEISMIC
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Torx) Part No. Tmax (Nm) ETA Option Assessment qty qty
SXTBTR06045 6 x45mm 50 40 5 100 1200
SXTBTR06060 6 x60mm
6
5
9 T30 BTI050T30 250
Option 1
C1
100 600
SXTBTR06080 6 x80mm 65 55 25
& RNSS
100 600
SXTBTR06100 6 x100mm 45 100 600
Thunderbolt®PRO Truss Head
NCC
TM
ZINC YELLOW - Internal Use

Part No. Description Drill Min. Min. Max. Clearance Drive Torx Max.
Diameter Drill Anchor Fixture Hole Type Impact Impact
Depth Embed. Thickness in Fixture Driver Tool Torque SEISMIC
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Torx) Part No. Tmax (Nm) ETA Option Assessment qty qty
SXTBTR06045G 6 x45mm 50 40 5 100 1200
SXTBTR06060G 6 x60mm
6
5
9 T30 BTI050T30 250
Option 1
C1
100 600
SXTBTR06080G 6 x80mm 65 55 25
& RNSS
100 600
SXTBTR06100G 6 x100mm 45 100 600
Thunderbolt®PRO Truss Head
NAUTILUS® C - External Use
Max. power output of impact screw gun | RNSS = ETA Redundant non-structural systems | Option 1 = ETA Option 1 = AS 5216 Compliant
Excessive torque during installation may damage the anchor. Training, expertise and good judgment is required. Always adhere to anchor installation max. impact torque tool settings.

Part No. Description Drill Drill Head / Internal Socket Max. Impact
Diameter Depth Socket Size Thread Part No. Tool Torque SEISMIC
(mm) (mm) (mm) (metric) Tmax (Nm) ETA Option Assessment qty qty
SXTB-IM06035 6 X 35 Rod Hanger (M8/M10)
45
M8/
n/a
50 400
SXTB-IM06035-BK 6 X 35 Rod Hanger (M8/M10) Bucket M10 500 nla
SXTB-IM06040-M10 6 X 40 Rod Hanger (M10)
6 50 13 M10 HZCM10-D 250
Option 1 100 400
SXTB-IM06040-M10-BK 6 X 40 Rod Hanger (M10) Bucket & RNSS
C1
500 nla
SXTB-IM06055 6 X 55 Rod Hanger (M8/M10)
65
M8/ 50 400
SXTB-IM06055-BK 6 X 55 Rod Hanger (M8/M10) Bucket M10 500 n/a
SXTB-IM08050-M10 8 X 50 Rod Hanger (M10) 8 60 13 M10 HZCM10-D 350 Option 1 C1 & C2 100 400
RNSS = ETA Redundant non-structural systems | Option 1 = ETA Option 1 = AS 5216 Compliant
Excessive torque during installation may damage the anchor. Training, expertise and good judgment is required. Always adhere to anchor installation impact tool torque guidelines.
Carbon Steel Zinc Clear - Internal Use
Socket Driver

SXTB-B06040-M10 6 X 40 External Thread Hanger 6 50 13 M10 BTIDS1378 250
Option 1
C1 100 400& RNSS
RNSS = ETA Redundant non-structural systems | Option 1 = ETA Option 1 = AS 5216 Compliant
Excessive torque during installation may damage the anchor. Training, expertise and good judgment is required. Always adhere to anchor installation impact tool torque guidelines.
Carbon Steel Zinc Clear - External Thread
1/2” Impact Sockets
Refer to ICCONS product guide (IPG)
for further details.
Part No. Description Drill Drill Head / Internal Socket Max. Impact
Diameter Depth Socket Size Thread Part No. Tool Torque SEISMIC
(mm) (mm) (mm) (metric) Tmax (Nm) ETA Option Assessment qty qty
SXTB-IM06040G-M10 6 X 40 ETA Rod Hanger (M10) 6 50 13 M10 HZCM10-D 250
Option 1
C1 100 400
SXTB-IM08050G-M10 8 X 50 ETA Rod Hanger (M10) 8 60 13 M10 HZCM10-D 350 Option 1 C1 & C2 100 400
SXTB-IM08050G-M12 8 X 50 ETA Rod Hanger (M12) 8 60 17 M12 BTIDS1778 350 Option 1 C1 & C2 100 400
RNSS = ETA Redundant non-structural systems | Option 1 = ETA Option 1 = AS 5216 Compliant
Excessive torque during installation may damage the anchor. Training, expertise and good judgment is required. Always adhere to anchor installation impact tool torque guidelines.
Mechanical Galvanised - External Use
& RNSS
10 |  24W: www.iccons.com.au        E: engineering@iccons.com.au        Copyright© 2023 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
TDS |  1032.10SCREW-BOLT ANCHOR
Thunderbolt®PRO
TDS |  1032.10INSTALLATION DATA
Thunderbolt®PRO
ETA d0 df SW/Tx Tmax Smin Cmin hmin h1 hnom hef tfix Scr,N Ccr,N Scr,sp Ccr,sp hmin h1 hnom hef tfix Scr,N Ccr,N Scr,sp Ccr,sp
Part No [-] (mm) (mm) [-] [Nm] (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
SXTB05050/G Ø5 x 50
RNSS
5 8 SW 8 250 35 35 80 55 45 35.0 5 105 53 105 53 80 45 35 26.5 15 80 40 80 40
SXTB06040/G Ø6 x 40  - - - - - - - - - 5
SXTB06045/G Ø6 x 45  - - - - - - - - - 10
SXTB06050/G Ø6 x 50
6 9 SW 10 250 35 35
- - - - - - - - -
100 45 35 26.0
15
78 39 90 45
SXTB06060/G Ø6 x 60  5 25
SXTB06075/G Ø6 x 75  100 65 55 43.0 20 129 65 170 85 40
SXTB06100/G Ø6 x 100  45 65
SXTB08055/G Ø8 x 55  - - - - - - - - - 5
SXTB08060/G Ø8 x 60  - - - - - - - - - 10
SXTB08070/G Ø8 x 70
8 12 SW 13 350 35 35
5
100 60 50 37.5
20
113 57 130 65
SXTB08075/G Ø8 x 75
100 75 65 50.5
10
152 76 200 100
25
SXTB08100/G Ø8 x 100  35 50
SXTB08140/G Ø8 x 140  75 90
SXTB10060/G Ø10 x 60  - - - - - - - - - 5
SXTB10075/G Ø10 x 75  - - - - - - - - - 20
SXTB10090/G Ø10 x 90  5 35
SXTB10100/G Ø10 x 100  10 14 SW 17 600 50 40 15 100 65 55 41.5 45 125 63 140 70
SXTB10120/G Ø10 x 120  135 95 85 67.0 35 201 101 210 105 65
SXTB10150/G Ø10 x 150  65 95
SXTB10200/G Ø10 x 200  115 145
Note: Add “G” to the part no for Nautilus® C option. e.g.  SXTB05050G,
For Thunderbolt®PRO Hex Head
Zinc Yellow and NAUTILUS® C
d0: Nominal diameter of drill bit

pl
itt
in
g)
General Installation parameters Standard Installation depth (hef, std) Reduced Installation depth (hef, red)
hef
hnom
tfix
df
d o
h1
hmin
11 |  24W: www.iccons.com.au        E: engineering@iccons.com.au        Copyright© 2023 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
ETA d0 df SW/Tx Tmax Smin Cmin hmin h1 hnom hef tfix Scr,N Ccr,N Scr,sp Ccr,sp hmin h1 hnom hef tfix Scr,N Ccr,N Scr,sp Ccr,sp
Part No [-] (mm) (mm) [-] [Nm] (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
SXTB12080/G Ø12 x 80  - - - - - - - - - 5
SXTB12100/G Ø12 x 100  - - - - - - - - - 25
SXTB12120/G Ø12 x 120  12 16 SW 19 600 75 45 15 120 90 75 58.0 45 174 87 190 95
SXTB12150/G Ø12 x 150  170 120 105 83.5 45 251 126 220 110 75
SXTB12200/G Ø12 x 200  95 125
SXTB14080/G Ø14 x 80  - - - - - - - - - 5
SXTB14100/G Ø14 x 100
14 18 SW 21 600 80 50
- - - - - - - - -
120 90 75 58.0
25
174 87 190 95
SXTB14130/G Ø14 x 130
185 130 115 92.0
15
276 138 230 115
55
SXTB14150/G Ø14 x 150  35 75
SXTB16100/G Ø16 x 100  - - - - - - - - - 20
SXTB16150/G Ø16 x 150  16 20 SW 24 600 80 50
185 140 120 92.0
30
276 138 280 140
115 100 80 58 70 174 87 180 90
SXTB16200/G Ø16 x 200  80 120
SXTB18100/G Ø18 x 100  - - - - - - - - - 10
SXTB18150/G Ø18 x 150  10 60
SXTB18170/G Ø18 x 170  18 22 SW 26 600 90 55
225 160 140 112.0
30
336 168 350 175
140 110 90 69.5 80 209 105 230 115
SXTB18200/G Ø18 x 200  60 110
SXTB18300/G Ø18 x 300  160 210
Note: Add “G” to the part no for Nautilus® C option. e.g.  SXTB12080G,
Th
un
de

SXTBCS06050G Ø6 x 50  - - - - - - - - - 15
SXTBCS06075G Ø6 x 75  6 9 12.4 15 TX30 250 35 35
100 65 55 43.00
20
129 65 170 85
100 45 35 26.0 40 78 39 90 45
SXTBCS06100G Ø6 x 100  45 65
SXTBCS08060G Ø8 x 60  - - - - - - - - - 10
SXTBCS08075G Ø8 x 75
8 12 18 21 TX45 350 35 35
10
100 60 50 37.5
25
113 57 130 65
SXTBCS08100G Ø8 x 100  100 75 65 50.5 35 152 76 200 100 50
SXTBCS08135G Ø8 x 135  70 85
SXTBCS10060G Ø10 x 60  - - - - - - - - - 5
SXTBCS10065G Ø10 x 65
10 14 21 24.5 TX50 600 50 40
- - - - - - - - -

tfix
dk d1
df
d o
h1
hmin
11
ETA d0 df Torx Tmax Smin Cmin hmin h1 hnom hef tfix Scr,N Ccr,N Scr,sp Ccr,sp hmin h1 hnom hef tfix Scr,N Ccr,N Scr,sp Ccr,sp
Part No [-] (mm) (mm) [-] [Nm] (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
SXTBP08060/G Ø8 x 60  - - - - - - - - - 10
SXTBP08080/G Ø8 x 80  8 12 T45 350 35 35
100 75 65 50.5
15
152 76 200 100
100 60 50 37.5 30 113 57 130 65
SXTBP08100/G Ø8 x 100  35 50
Note: Add “G” to the part no for Nautilus® C option. e.g.  SXTBP08080G,
INSTALLATION DATA
For Thunderbolt®PRO Pan Head
Zinc Yellow and NAUTILUS® C

g)
General Installation parameters Standard Installation depth (hef, std) Reduced Installation depth (hef, red)
hef
hnom
tfix
d o
h1
hmin
hhh111
TDS |  1032.10INSTALLATION DATA
Thunderbolt®PRO
16 |  24W: www.iccons.com.au        E: engineering@iccons.com.au        Copyright© 2023 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
ETA d0 df Torx Tmax Smin Cmin hmin h1 hnom hef tfix Scr,N Ccr,N Scr,sp Ccr,sp hmin h1 hnom hef tfix Scr,N Ccr,N Scr,sp Ccr,sp
Part No [-] (mm) (mm) [-] [Nm] (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
SXTBTR06045/G Ø6 x 45  - - - - - - - - - 10
SXTBTR06060/G Ø6 x 60
6 9 T30 250 35 35
5
100 45 35 26
25
78 39 90 45
SXTBTR06080/G Ø6 x 80  100 65 55 43 25 129 65 170 85 45
SXTBTR06100/G Ø6 x 100  45 65
Note: Add “G” to the part no for Nautilus® C option. e.g.  SXTBTR06080G,
INSTALLATION DATA
For Thunderbolt®PRO Truss Head
Zinc Yellow and NAUTILUS® C